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Company Contact Person Email 

A2000 Than Than  than@a2000.net 

ABSS Johana Tanudjaja johana.tanudjaja@abssasia.com 

Accpro Victor Goh victor.goh@accprosingapore.com 

Apscom Carol Kok carol.kok@apscomsolutions.com 

Autocount Winson Winson@autocountsoft.com  

Bona Technologies Aloysius Koh  it@bona.com.sg 

CyanSys Group Chua Pei Juan peijuan@cyansys.com 

CalendarOne Francis francis@calendarone.com 

Dalstech Darren Lim darren.lim@dalstech.com 

Deskera Victoria Chen victoria.chen@deskera.com 

Edgeworks Ryan Ng  ryan.ng@edgeworks.com.sg 

Esker Jenni Ong jenni.ong@esker.com.sg 

Fact Software Rashid Sohaib rashid@factsoftware.com 

Highnix KH Koh khkoh@highnix.com 

Net Solution Andrew Loo andrew.loo@netsolutions.sg 

Netiquette Edwin Chua edwin@netiquette.com.sg 

OCi System Adeline Tay adeline.tay@ocisystem.com 

Psoft Kah Khee Tan kahkhee2006@hotmail.com 

Rockbell Ng Mi Li  mili@rockbell.com.sg 

SMECEN Raymond Lok   raymond.lok@smecen.com 

User Basic System David Tan  davidtan@ubs-alliance.com 

Xero Ye Yuan ye.yuan@xero.com 

Xintesys Michelle Teo michelle.teo@xintesys.com 

Zetta Solutions Jaslyn Tan jaslyn.tan@zetta-solution.com 
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